Nursery Autumn 1 2020
	Nursery
	8:50-9:10
	9:10-9:25
	9:25-10:15
	10:15-10:30
	10:30-10:45
	10:45-11:10
	11:10--11:30
	11:30-12:50

	Monday
	Self-registration/ Child Initiated in provision
	Whole class welcome, Morning prayer, daily routine, days of the week
	SGT Phonics Phase 1 Indoor & Outdoor
Mark making Indoor & Outdoor
	Tidy up time, snack  preparation and story
	Large group time songs,  (Maths) Special Person 
Special Person
	Religious Education- Christian Values with Rainbow Bear. Link to Special Person

	Large group outdoor time
Physical Development focus
Bikes, trikes, trim trail, balls and hoops.
Paint rollers, spray bottles, brushes, water wall.
Understanding the World focus
Nature area, Garden Detectives Shed, Mud Kitchen, 
	Worship before Lunch time

	Tuesday

	
	
	Music and PE

	
	
	SGT Maths Indoor & Outdoor
	
	

	Wednesday

	
	
	SGT Phonics Phase 1 Indoor & Outdoor
Mark making Indoor & Outdoor
	
	
	SGT Maths Indoor & Outdoor
	
	

	Thursday

	
	
	SGT Phonics Phase 1 Indoor & Outdoor
Mark making Indoor & Outdoor
	
	
	SGT Maths Indoor & Outdoor
	
	

	Friday

	
	
	 SGT Phonics Phase 1 Indoor & Outdoor
Mark making Indoor & Outdoor
	
	
	Continuous Provision Indoor & Outdoor 
Focus children interventions
Observation focus- next step review
	
	



